

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.8 in
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 56 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.K. NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.M. Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Pd. Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.8, for intervention is to be taken up
along with the main matter.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master