

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F                      I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 9 in  
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 56 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.K. NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification/direction of recall the order and office report)

WITH  
W.P(C) NO. 268 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2011      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.      Gopal Subramaniam, SG  
Mr.      Anubhav Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.      Tapes Singh, Adv.  
Mr.      Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr.      D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

Dr.      Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.  
Ms.      Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.  
Mr.      B.B. Trikha, Adv.  
Dr.      Kailash Chand, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.      Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.      Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Gp.      Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.  
Ms.      Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Mr.      Rashid Khan, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

: 2 :

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on February 24, 2011 for final disposal.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master